Laureando

CHELARU STEFANIA SORINA

PITTARI ISABELLA

FAGGIONATO FABIO

GUY GIORGIO EDOARDO

ARICI ALICE

BENATTI GABRIELE

ZUCCOTTO MICHELE

LORENZONI MARTINA

NICOLUSSI ANNA

PUERARI ALESSANDRO

ROMANO GIULIA

MATANO CARLOTTA

FRACASSI PIETRO

ROSSI MARTINA

BISSOLI SARA

CODOGNOLA ANGELA

FENZI IRENE

CASTEGINI SALGARELLI SILVIA

MANI SOFIA

ZANI GIULIA

BALDO ANDREA

DAL DOSSO TERESA

ERMILANI MARIA

BARATTI MICHELE

MENEGOLLO VIRGINIA

PICCOLI MARGHERITA

Corso di laurea

LETTERE

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

LETTERE

LETTERE

LETTERE

LETTERE

LETTERE

LETTERE

LETTERE

LETTERE

LETTERE

Relatore
(Prof./Prof.ssa)

BUONOPANE ALFREDO

MIGLIAVACCA MARA GIOIA

BASSO PATRIZIA

BASSO PATRIZIA

BASSO PATRIZIA

DOBREVA DIANA SERGEEVA

DOBREVA DIANA SERGEEVA

BASSO PATRIZIA

BASSO PATRIZIA

BASSO PATRIZIA

BASSO PATRIZIA

CRETELLA STEFANIA

TERRAROLI VALERIO

TERRAROLI VALERIO

TERRAROLI VALERIO

TERRAROLI VALERIO

TERRAROLI VALERIO

RACCANELLI RENATA

UGOLINI GHERARDO

UGOLINI GHERARDO

DE PAOLIS PAOLO

DE PAOLIS PAOLO

FERRARINI EDOARDO

BONI DONATELLA

ZOCCARATO GIOVANNA

PEROSA GIULIA

Correlatore
(Prof./Prof.ssa)

BERTOLAZZI RICCARDO

PALLOZZI BERNADETTA

MIGLIAVACCA MARA GIOIA

DE ZUCCATO GIANNI
DELBARBA NICOLA

VIESTI ALESSANDRO

HIROSE MARI

DONADEL VALENTINA

LUPANO LUISA

SAGGIORO FABIO

MORANDINI FRANCESCA

BRAMANTI BARBARA
MONGILLO JESSICA

TERRAROLI VALERIO

CRETELLA STEFANIA

BOCHICCHIO LUCA

BOCHICCHIO LUCA

BOCHICCHIO LUCA

BOCHICCHIO LUCA

CALABRESE EVITA

LUPI FRANCESCO

LUPI FRANCESCO

EL MATOUNI FATIMA

EL MATOUNI FATIMA

DE PAOLIS PAOLO

BARONI SILVIA

ZANGRANDI ALESSANDRA

SANDRINI GIUSEPPE

Ore

9.30

9.50

10.10

10.30

10.50

11.10

11.30

11.50

12.10

12.30

12.50

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

14.30

14.50

15.10

15.30

15.50

16.10

17.30

17.50

18.10

Giorno Luogo

21 marzo 2023 AulaT.1

22 marzo 2023 |Aula 1.4

21 marzo 2023 |12 D (ex Palazzo
di Economia)

28 marzo 2023 |Aula Daneloni

Presidente
(Prof./Prof.ssa)

BASSO PATRIZIA

TERRAROLI VALERIO

DE PAOLIS PAOLO

SANDRINI GIUSEPPE

2° membro
(Prof./Prof.ssa)

MIGLIAVACCA MARA GIOIA  |BERTOLAZZI RICCARDO

CRETELLA STEFANIA

UGOLINI GHERARDO

BONI DONATELLA

3° membro
(Prof./Prof.ssa)

BOCHICCHIO LUCA

RACCANELLI RENATA

PEROSA GIULIA

Supplenti
(Prof./Prof.ssa)

DOBREVA DIANA SERGEEVA

MOLTENI MONICA

FERRARINI EDOARDO

CALABRESE EVITA

EL MATOUNI FATIMA

LUPI FRANCESCO

ZANGRANDI ALESSANDRA

ZOCCARATO GIOVANNA

BARONI SILVIA



GARON ANGELA

PIZZOCOLO VALENTINA

MANARA NOA

SALAN GIULIO

PAVAN MICHELE

MOLLICA FRANCESCO MARIA

ZANETTI MARTINA

COSTA NICOLE

ADAMI THOMAS

APOLLONI GIOVANNI

DIPACE ALESSIA

HUA WEI LI

NEGRO VICTORIA

FALZONI GIULIA

ARNABOLDI MARIAVITTORIA

CRISTOFOLETTI PAOLA

DE VECCHIS RICCARDO

MALATINO GLORIA

MARTINELLI MARTA

OLLA VALENTINA

SIVO YLENIA

TAMMARO ALESSIA

ZERBO SIMONE

BISSOLATI LAURA

CANOVA MARIA

CAVALLERI ALESSANDRA

CERESATO GIADA

LETTERE

LETTERE

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

LETTERE

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

LETTERE

MELLONI CHIARA

PAINI ANNA MARIA
MELLONI CHIARA

BORGHETTI VINCENZO

BORGHETTI VINCENZO

BIGLIAZZI SILVIA

DAL POZZOLO ENRICO

DAL POZZOLO ENRICO

CODEN FABIO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

CIANCIO LUCA

CIANCIO LUCA

DAL MASO SERENA

DAL MASO SERENA

HATZIKIRIAKOS ALEXANDROS N

HATZIKIRIAKOS ALEXANDROS N

STELZER EMANUEL

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

DONETTI DARIO

ADANK MARIA

ADANK MARIA

ADANK MARIA

ADANK MARIA

ADANK MARIA

AIKEMA BERNARD JAN HENDRI

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

CORSO MATTIA

CIANCIO LUCA

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

11.30

12.00

16.00

16.30

16.30

13.30

13.45

14.00

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

28 marzo 2023

22 marzo 2023

22 marzo 2023

22 marzo 2023

23 marzo 2023

Studio prof.ssa Melloni
(3.05)

Studio prof. Borghetti

Studio prof.ssa Bigliazzi

Studio prof. Coden

SMT.11 (Santa Marta)

PAINI ANNA MARIA

BORGHETTI VINCENZO

BIGLIAZZI SILVIA

CODEN FABIO

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

MELLONI CHIARA DAL MASO SERENA

HATZIKIRIAKOS ALEXANDROS PASQUALICCHIO NICOLA

STELZER EMANUEL UGOLINI GHERARDO

ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA DONETTI DARIO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO ZAMPERINI ALESSANDRA

PICCININ SABRINA

LOTTI DENIS

RAGNI CRISTIANO

DAL POZZOLO ENRICO

CIANCIO LUCA



MILIONE IRENE

MALFATTI GLORIA

PRETTO SOFIA

RIGHETTI LAURA

BOTTACINI MARINA

BOSINELLI ERIKA

IELLICI ANGELICA

CIRILLO ROSSELLA

CORBO VANESSA

DAL MASO LISA

DE CONTI VALENTINA

PORTA SIMONE

BOSIO BELTRAME TOMMASO

MORBINI MATTIA

LETTERE

LETTERE

LETTERE

LETTERE

LETTERE

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

LETTERE

LETTERE

BENI CULTURALI

LETTERE

BENI CULTURALI

BENI CULTURALI

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

BARBIERATO FEDERICO

CAMURRI RENATO

PASQUALICCHIO NICOLA

PASQUALICCHIO NICOLA

PASQUALICCHIO NICOLA

PASQUALICCHIO NICOLA

VIOLA CORRADO

FORNER FABIO

PEDRUCCI GIULIA

PAPPALARDO MARIA

PAPPALARDO MARIA

CORSO MATTIA

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

ARCANGELI ALESSANDRO

BERNARDINI GIOVANNI

CRISTINI MONICA

CRISTINI MONICA

CECCONI FRANCESCA

CECCONI FRANCESCA

FORNER FABIO

SALVADE' ANNA MARIA

DIOSONO FRANCESCA

BONOMI ANDREA

BONOMI ANDREA

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

12.00

14.00

14.20

14.40

15.00

14.30

14.50

10.00

10.20

10.40

23 marzo 2023 |Studio prof. Camurri

22 marzo 2023

30 marzo 2023 |Studio prof. Viola

27 marzo 2023 |Aula 1.6

Studio prof.
Pasqualicchio

CAMURRI RENATO

PASQUALICCHIO NICOLA

VIOLA CORRADO

PAPPALARDO MARIA

BERNARDINI GIOVANNI

BORGHETTI VINCENZO

SALVADE' ANNA MARIA

PEDRUCCI GIULIA

BIANCHI EDOARDO

CRISTINI MONICA

FORNER FABIO

DIOSONO FRANCESCA

ROSSI MARIACLARA

LOTTI DENIS

BOARETTO EMILIO

BONOMO ANDREA



